
Ranking Nationality Name ID total Points
1 KUW Yaqoub Zainal 1173014 2650
2 UAE Hamdan Alhashimi 78014 2100
3 QAT Essa Mohammed Al-Kuwari 174014 1750
4 UAE Majed Alabdulla 993014 1005
5 QAT Nawaf Al Yafei 157014 1000
6 QAT Ali Abdulrahman Al Malik 127014 800
7 UAE Sayed Ahmed Alhashmi 202014 550
8 PHI Noel Andre Zachary Zoleta 148014 430
9 PHI John Rafael Tamayo 182014 330
10 KSA Raed Alabdulbaqi 172014 300
11 PHI Sean Gabriel Alcoseba 258014 276
12 IRN Farnam beirami 598014 262
13 BRN Nasser Hamad Yousif Alsaeed 95014 225
13 KUW Abdulwahab Alsalahi 109014 225
15 IRN Hirad Parvin 760014 198
15 IRN Roham Hemmat 761014 198
17 IRN Arad Asoodeh 1445014 172
18 PHI Xian Anthony Alcoseba 455014 165
19 PHI Raven Licayan 318014 156
20 QAT Hamad Alrasheed 1440014 150
20 UAE Hamdan Al Maktoum 599014 150
20 PHI Ansey Joseph De Guzman 404014 150
23 PAK Muhammad Bin Haris 1551014 82
23 PAK Rayyan Faizan 1552014 82
25 PHI Mark Joshua Borlaza 480014 81
25 PHI Florence Orladan 481014 81
27 UAE Zayed Almheiri 1550014 78
28 KUW Abdulrahman Bineedan 1307014 75
28 UAE Rashid Alattar 1549014 75
28 QAT Mohammed Yousif 1441014 75
28 KUW Ziad Tifouni 98014 75
28 PHI Tj Sierra 624014 75
28 IRN Alireza Haji Molla Heydar 1554014 75
34 PHI lucas Sebastian O. Santos 681014 60
35 UAE Hamdan Essa 756014 55
36 QAT Reda Marwan Agha 689014 52
37 PHI Ezekiel Xian Porlares 1471014 45
38 QAT Mohammed Abdulla Almutawa 703014 37
39 IRN Tiam Nasiri 1448014 32
40 UAE Hamdan Ahmad 757014 30
40 UAE Rashid Al Maktoum 752014 30
40 UAE Maktoum Al Maktoum 753014 30
40 JOR Ibrahim Dajani 754014 30
40 UAE Rashid Alobei Dli 758014 30
40 UAE Sultan Alobeidli 759014 30
46 UAE Hamdan Ahmad sulaiman 1556014 25
46 JOR Laith Jaber 1447014 25
46 UAE Rashid Salem 1557014 25
49 PHI Saxon Omandac Jr. 1472014 21



49 PHI Jarred Dagaraga 1473014 21
51 QAT Jassim Al-Kaabi 1558014 15
52 UAE Majed Almarzooqi 1559014 7
53 QAT Yousef Al Jaber 1560014 3
53 UAE Rashid Musabih 1561014 3


